	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MXLPLAD15KP12CAE3
	MXLPLAD15KP12CAE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MXLPLAD15KP12CAE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC PLAD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 52.59188 (This price is for reference only)
		 MXLPLAD15KP12CAE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MXLPLAD15KP12CAE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HHR-380AB27F3 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 3.6V 3700 MAH
20809282 Schroff  HANDLE 4HP VME ALUMINUM
C3SPQTRL Hammond Manufacturing  RACK HARDWARE SIDE PANEL LOCK
HTCM386 Hammond Manufacturing  TOP CABLING MODULE 300MM
1532645 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
2299987 Phoenix Contact  ROUND CABLE 9POS DSUB CONN 0.5M
5504958-5 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSEM FIBER SC-ST 10METER
H2AXT-10110-S8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048S/X 10"
H3ABG-10108-A6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3049A/H1505TR 8"
M2MXH-2006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM20H/MC20G/X
M2MXH-4018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM40H/MC40M/X
14-048-107 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 14POS
3365/60 300 3M  CABLE 60 COND .05" FLAT GRY 300'
GLF-121-810-003 I.O. Interconnect  CORD COIL MOD 8COND SIL SATIN 5'
1902140000 Weidmuller  CABLE FOR SENSORS/ACTUATORS 100M
M1452 WH005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 20AWG WH 100'
M5522 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 19COND 20AWG SLT 1000'
5106C SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE  22 AWG 6 COND 1000' SHLD
780001 GR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 1/0 AWG GRN 1000'
2420/34 Daburn Electronics  ULTRA-FLEX FEP WIRE 34AWG 1000FT
GMA.2B.045.DJ LEMO  BEND RELIEF 4.5MM YELLOW
0192670327 Molex Inc  1-1/2 INCH HST BLACK 100/12" PKG
C050X044YJT Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER ADH
PCL062-A Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER A
170-03131 HellermannTyton  2" SPLITWRAP BRAIDED SLEEVING
IUGZXF6-37082-35 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IUG2-1REC4-30339-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LEL1-36156-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LEGH66-36842-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
9510-G213-P1F0-Z0R2B1-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 15A 24VDC PUSH-PULL
0KLK007.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST ACT MIDGET 7A 600V
170M6260 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 630A 690V 3KN/110 AR UC
0FHA0005Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER BLADE 32V 5A IN LINE
0448001.MR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.0A 125V FAST NANO2 SMD
BK/MDA-1/10 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1/10A 250V T-LAG CRM MDA
SL1021A400C Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 400V CORE
MSMCG7.0CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC DO215AB
MXL5KP45CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC CASE5A
NP2600SCMCT3G ON Semiconductor  IC TSPD SURGE DEVICE 150MA SMB
WP-203127-10-9 TE Connectivity  LABEL POLY WHITE 20.3X12.7MM
	MXLPLAD15KP12CAE3  keywords
	    	MXLPLAD15KP12CAE3
	MXLPLAD15KP12CAE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MXLPLAD15KP12CAE3  pdf
	MXLPLAD15KP12CAE3  datasheet
	MXLPLAD15KP12CAE3  price
	MXLPLAD15KP12CAE3  distributor
	electronic components MXLPLAD15KP12CAE3
	MXLPLAD15KP12CAE3  Circuit Protection
	MXLPLAD15KP12CAE3  TVS - Diodes
	MXLPLAD15KP12CAE3  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC PLAD
	MXLPLAD15KP12CAE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .